TOILET/SHOWER ROOM
Total Net Internal Floor Area - 546 ft sq  | 50.72 m sq

BASEMENT
Total Gross Internal Floor Area - 503 ft sq  | 46.72 m sq

ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE APPROXIMATE

Key Details 

Rateable Value
Current Rateable Value =£13,500

Rent
£27,500 (twenty seven thousand five hundred 
pounds) exclusive to be paid quarterly in 
advance.

VAT
The property is understood to be elected for VAT 
and VAT will be payable on the rent.

EPC
To order.

Legal Costs
The incoming tenant is to be responsible for the 
landlords legal costs in the granting of the lease.